Product Features
Product Features
• 12-bit resolution
• Max. 800 MHz analog bandwidth, 4 analog channels
• 16 digital channels, 200 MHz PLA2216 logic analyzer probe (opt.)
• Real-time sample rate: up to 4 GSa/s
• Max. memory depth of 500 Mpts (option)
• Vertical sensitivity 200 μV/div to 10 V/div

[12]: The stop frequency shall be greater than the start frequency.
Page 28
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
800 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 100 Mpts, 4-CH digital oscilloscope MHO984
500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 100 Mpts, 4-CH digital oscilloscope MHO954
350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 100 Mpts, 4-CH digital oscilloscope MHO934
Standard Accessory
Power Adapter Conforming to the Standard of the Destination
Country
— —
Ground Cable — —
USB Cable — —
4 Passive Probes (350 MHz) (Standard Configuration for
MHO934)
PVP2350
4 Passive Probes (500 MHz) (Standard Configuration for MHO984
and MHO954)
RP3500A
Performance Upgrade Option
500 Mpts Memory Depth Option MHO900-RLU-05
350 MHz-500 MHz Bandwidth Upgrade Option MHO900-BWU03T05
350 MHz-800 MHz Bandwidth Upgrade Option MHO900-BWU03T08
500 MHz-800 MHz Bandwidth Upgrade Option MHO900-BWU05T08
Function Upgrade Option
50 MHz Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator (AFG) option
(Bode plot supported)
MHO900-AFG50
Page 30
Order Information Order No.
100 MHz Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator (AFG) option
(Bode plot supported)
MHO900-AFG100
Audio Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option MHO900-AUDIOA
CAN Serial Bus Analysis with Flexible Data Rate MHO900-AUTOA
FlexRay Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option MHO900-FlexA
MIL-STD-1553 Bus Trigger and Analysis Option MHO900-AEROA
Function and Application Bundle Options, including AFG100,
AUDIOA, AUTOA, FlexA, and AEROA.
MHO900-BND
Recommended Accessories